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

117 DEER COVE DR.  |   PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FL  |  Listed by Suzie Connolly

RARE OPPORTUNITY! Embrace a lifestyle of 
coastal living with North Beach Townhomes 
located just minutes from A1A, I-295, & JTB 
within walking distance to beach, dining, 
Gonzales Park, and more!! Upgrades 
can be found throughout such as Quartz 
countertops, LVP flooring, SS appliances, and 
more!! North Beach is perfect for beachside 
living and features a community pool. 

NORTH BEACH 
TOWNHOMES

JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL
Listed by Kelley Pierce

BEACHSIDE LIVING

13 NORTH BEACH WAY	 |	 4 BD	 |	 3.5 BA	 |	 2,288 SF	 |	 $780,990
15 NORTH BEACH WAY	 |	 3 BD	 |	 3.5 BA	 |	 1,756 SF	 |	 $750,990
17 NORTH BEACH WAY	 |	 4 BD	 |	 3.5 BA	 |	 1,812 SF	 |	 $755,990
19 NORTH BEACH WAY	 |  	3 BD	 |	 3.5 BA	 |	 1,756 SF	 |	 $752,990
21 NORTH BEACH WAY	 |	 4 BD	 |	 3.5 BA	 |	 2,288 SF	 |	 $778,990



$739,000
2 Bedrooms  I  1 Bath  I  1,071 SF

In heart of downtown St. Augustine and its historic district, this charming, fully-furnished, turnkey renovated cottage is an absolute gem. 
Built it 1928, it has been brought up to date with all the modern conveniences, but what remains is the character and charm of this nearly 
century-old must-see. Enjoy as a weekend getaway, vacation home, or income-producing Air BNB. Sparkling original pine hardwood floors, 
updated designer kitchen with gas cooktop, tankless water heater, tasteful decor stays in place. Detached heated/cooled space could be 
office or enhanced for additional living space. Truly a pleasure to see just a few steps from St. Augustine’s bayfront and Flagler College. 

7 ST. ANDREWS CT.  |   ST. AUGUSTINE, FL  |  Listed by Michael Curet
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$725,000
Oceanfront Lot

BUILD YOUR DREAM OCEANFRONT HOME. 100 feet on the Atlantic Ocean in St. Johns County. Located between Ponte Vedra 
Beach and St. Augustine. This high lot was recently renourished through FEMA project. Tremendous opportunity. 

4200 COASTAL HWY.  |   ST. AUGUSTINE, FL  |  Listed by Michael Curet
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$685,000
2 Bedrooms  I  2 Baths  I  1,314 SF

This secluded townhouse is nestled right on the ocean side of the Matanzas Inlet, it’s like having your own private beach! This 
property is beautifully renovated with granite counters, wood-look tile floors, upgraded stainless steel appliances, and a large-
capacity washer & dryer. You will enjoy the most exquisite views of the Atlantic sunrise every morning and a gorgeous sunset over the 
waters of Matanzas Inlet every evening! This split-level condo features large sliding glass doors exiting out onto the very large patio 
deck with unobstructed views of the beach from the master bedroom and the living room. Currently an active income producing 
property, short-term rental history is available upon request. Come see this one-of-a-kind ocean front property! 

8810 A1A SOUTH  |   ST. AUGUSTINE, FL  |  Listed by Samantha Fisher

$679,900
4 Bedrooms  I  3 Baths  I  2,678 SF

This stunning home in the desirable Shearwater community in St. John’s County with an open floor plan and tall ceilings offers a gracious layout with 4 Bedrooms, 3 Full 
Bathrooms and a wonderful Flex-room. With an upgraded Chef’s kitchen featuring KitchenAid appliances and a gas cooktop, it is perfectly designed for entertaining around 
the expansive island. The master suite is a luxurious retreat with his-and-her closets, a soaking tub, and a walk-in shower. The home includes a gas tankless water heater and 
a water softener for added comfort and efficiency. The owner has thoughtfully added numerous upgrades, including an enclosed lanai with ceiling fans, fresh interior and 
exterior paint, an insulated attic with extra walk-in storage, cabinets in the laundry room, and epoxy flooring in the 3-car garage. The 3-car garage with long driveway is a delight 
for guests and provides room for all your outdoor toys like golf carts/kayaks. The screened lanai overlooks a fenced backyard backing to a private reserve, providing a serene 
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